:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10592128

Dec 11, 2024 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 331,004 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 35631 - 0.017944888 ETH®
67.96 USD

2 35645 - 0.019506401 ETH®
73.87 USD

3 35646 - 0.019517542 ETH&
73.91 USD

4 35647 - 0.019500292 ETH®
73.85 USD

S 35648 - 0.019459620 ETH®
73.70 USD

6 35649 - 0.065435651 ETH®
247.82 USD

7 35671 - 0.019501228 ETH®
73.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10592128
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/331004
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35631
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35645
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35646
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35647
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35648
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35649
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35671

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

35674

35676

35688

35718

35726

Validator Id

1621298

Amount

0.019458983
73.69 USD

- 0.019322898
73.18 USD

- 0.019462215
73.71 USD

- 0.019473545
73.75 USD

- 0.016961108
64.23 USD

- 38.028111238 ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

144,025.38 USD

- 0.111604847
422.68 USD

- 0.019519913
73.92 USD

- 0.019510569
73.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.046033646
174.34 USD

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35674
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35676
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35688
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35692
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35701
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35702
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35707
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35718
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/35726
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1621298

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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